63837 AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS	* 59830 RECORDING REQUESTED BY98 AUG -3 P 2:00	•		Vol.M	<u>98</u> Page_	20462
Cheened show allow. MAX DAY PRAVENENT OF Care Donald A 1. Timelay 1. Series Series Series Series Series Series Series	6383'7	'98 JUN 15	5 P3:36	Vol. <u>Y</u>	n98Page	28362
	OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:					
	streefand Angela J. Tinsley ADDRESS 403 Baylor Dr.					
	ZIP CODE					
OCCUMENTATIVE DOCUMENTATIVE DOCUMENTATIVE DOCUMENTATIVE OPENATIONED DOCUMENTATIVE DOCUMENTATIVE DOCUMENTATIVE Image: computed on put value of property and		SPAC	E ABOVE THIS LINE	FOR RECORDER	S USE	111132-11111000
GRANT DEED Computed on kill value of property admission of monotonesis framewing at the of sale. FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is acknowledged. 1 (We), monotonesis framewing at the of sale. grant to						
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is acknowledged, 1 (We). INCREDE LARCH grant to Donald R. Timeley, Jr. and Angela J. Timeley. for in an unincorporated area of the first of the method described as follows finser legal description: all that real motority structed in the City of the MILLAMETTE MEEDIAN. KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. for in an unincorporated area of the MILLAMETTE MEEDIAN. KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. SUBJECT TO COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESERVATIONS, EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS, RIGHTS, RIGHTS, RIGHTS, RIGHTS, RIGHTS, MAN ALL MATTERS APPEARING OF RECORD. Assessor's parcel No. R-3511-010CO-00300 Executed on MAY 8 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE On SIGNAMENT TOTAL PROVIDENCE MUTCHARD RULE TOTAL PROVIDENCE		computed computed encumbra	on full value of on full value les nces remaining a	property con is liens and at time of sal	e.	-
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is acknowledged, I (Wei,		Signature of De	clarant or Agent Dete	ermining Tax	Firm Name	
grant to	THE POWER ATION require of which is	acknowledged	1. I (We).	MICHAEL	носн	
all that real property instruction in the Cry of	FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, Receipt of Which is			(NA	ME OF GRANTOR(S)	
all that real property instruction in the Cry of	grant to Donald R. Tinsley, Jr. and	Angela J.	Tinsley			ted area of)
LOT 3, BLOCK 12, OREGON PINES SITUATE IN SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 35 SOUTH, RANGE LOT 3, BLOCK 12, OREGON PINES SITUATE IN SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 35 SOUTH, RANGE LI EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MEEDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. SUBJECT TO COUNTANTS, CONDITIONS, RESERVATIONS, EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS, RIGHTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND ALL MATTERS APPEARING OF RECORD. Assessor's parcel NoR-3511-010CO-00300 Executed onMAY 8	all that real property situated in the city of	OREGON	described a	or tors follows (in		
11 EAST OF THE WILLAKETTE MEEDIAK, RLAATH CUMIT, GLEGAN. SUBJECT OF COMPANYS, CONDITIONS, RESERVATIONS, EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND ALL MATTERS APPEARING OF RECORD. Assessor's parcel No. R=3511-010CO-00300 Executed on MAY 8 CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE ON STATE OF CALIFORNIA ON STATE OF CALIFORNIA ON STATE OF CALIFORNIA ON STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. ON A A CLARKE ONE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. ON A A CLARKE ONE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Field for record at request of one of the mature and necessary of heme field and the state of the mature and necessary of heme field and the state of the mature and necessary of heme field and the state of the mature and necessary of heme field and the state of the mature and necessary of heme field and the state of the mature and necessary of heme field and the state of the mature and ne	(NAME OF COUNTY)	(STATE)				
RIGHTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND ALL MATTERS APPEARING OF RECOMMENDATION OF RECOMMENDATION OF RECOMMENDATION OF RESERVED AND ALL MATTERS APPEARING AND ALL MATTERS APPEARING AND ALL MATTERS APPEARING	LOT 3, BLOCK 12, OREGON PINES SI 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERDIAN	FUATD IN SI N, KLAMATH	CTION 10, T COUNTY, ORE	OWNSHIP 3 GON.	5 SOUTH, RAN	GE
Executed onMAY 81998 at RIVERSIDE, CLAIPENATA STATE OFCALIFORNIA STATE OFCALIFORNIA COUNTY OFRIVERSIDE	SUBJECT TO COVENANTS, CONDITIONS RIGHTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND ALL MA	, RESERVAT: TTERS APPE	IONS, EASEME ARING OF REC	NTS, REST ORD.	RICTIONS,	
Executed on	R-3511-010CO-0030	0				
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE On S8/98 betge me. Organization of the pressone of the pressone of the pressone of the same in his/herither instrument in pressone, or the entropy of the work of the by his/herither instrument in pressone, or the entropy of the work of the by his/herither instrument in pressone, or the entropy of the entropy of the the by his/herither instrument in the base of the instrument in the pressone, or the entropy of the entropy of the entropy of the instrument in the base of the instrument in the base of the instrument in the base of the instrument in the pressone, or the entropy of the	100	-	STDE. CALI	FORNIA		
STATE OF	Executed on <u>MAY 8</u> , 193			ICITY AND STATE	Windt !!	
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE on 5/8/98 before me, UDAN Order of the control of the co	CALLEODNIA		141	CCV+C+C+	The	/
On S /S /98 before me. 0.000 / J. W. Market (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared me bala distriction; Avidence to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared to the transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personally appaared to transcendent water (b. Kolam Nake) personaly (b. Kolam Nake) personaly (b. Kolam Na				<u></u>	-10-±	
personally appeared	COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE	butes Abri	In Pih	lici	RIGHT THUMBPRINT	(Optional)
to the within instrument and acknowledged to the finite frame transmort the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel, or the entity upon behalf of which the personnel acted, executed the instrument the personnel acted, executed the instr	Nicho V Lono	ANE BOE, TIOTANY PUBL	oersonaliv ki	nown to me		
WITNESS my band and official seal.	to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he	on the instrume	ose name(9) is/are ted the same in h int the person(6), o	subscribed iis/ her/ th cir r the entity	5	
Comm. # 1134560 Comm. # 1134560 Mail Tax Donald R. Tinsley, Jr. and Angela J. Tinsley Image: Comparison Revealed in General in Gener		******			CAPACITY CLAIMED	BY SIGNER(S)
MAIL TAX Donald R. Tinsley, Jr. and Angela J. Tinsley Image: Comm. Explete April 17, 2001 MAIL TAX Donald R. Tinsley, Jr. and Angela J. Tinsley Image: Comm. Explete April 17, 2001 STATEMENTS TO: 403 Baylor Dr., Woodland, CA a95695 Image: Comm. Explete April 17, 2001 Before you use this form. full in all blacks, and make what's increase for your particular Image: Comm. Explete April 17, 2001 Before you use this form. full in all blacks, and make what's increase for your particular Image: Comm. Explete April 17, 2001 Before you use this form. full in all blacks, and make what's increase for your particular Image: Comm. Explete April 17, 2001 Before you use this form. full in all blacks, and make what's increase for your particular Image: Comm. Explete April 17, 2001 Wolcotts FORM 778 - Rev. 3:94b (price class 3A) Image: Comm. Explete April 17, 2001 Grant DeeD 1994 wolcotts FORMS, INC. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Image: Context and the class of the ore conder to the merchantability of items of Parendal or Empresent FEE \$30.00 INDEXED By STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Image: Context and the parent of	Im Albike		Comm. # 113456	O RNIA Û	CORPORATE	
STATEMENTS TO: 403 Baylor Dr., Woodland, CA.a95695 Instance of the second	(SEAL)		Comm. Explités April 17	, 2001		GENERAL
Before you use this form, fill in all blanks, and make whatever changes are appointed and nacessary to your purpose. Wolcotts form of waranty, express or implied, with respect to the merchantability or fitness of this form for an intended use or purpose. Wolcotts FORM 778. Rev. 3-94b (price class 3A) GRANT DEED 1994 WOLCOTTS FORMS, INC. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of	OTATEMENTS TO: 402 Baylor Dr. Woodlan	d. CA a956	95		()GUARDIAN/CONS	
GRANT DEED ^(G) 1994 WOLCOTTS FORMS, INC. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	Before you use this form, fill in all blanks, and make whatever char transaction. Consult a lawyer if you doubt the form's fitness representation or warranty, express or implied, with respect to the r	iges are appropriat for your purpose nerchantability or f	e and necessary to y and use. Wolcot itness of this form fo	our particular is makes no ir an intended	SIGNER IS REPRESI	NTING
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request ofA.D., 1998 at3:36O'clockPM., and duly recorded in VoiM98 ofDeedsOn Page20462State						
Filed for record at request of		s.			ALLES MALSS	MCHS MAR
of	Filed for record at request of			<u></u>		MOR
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of	of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at <u>Deeds</u>	<u>3:36</u> o'c	lock <u>P</u> M. on Page	., and duly rec 20462		CO CO
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of	01 Deeus	NDEXED		Bernetha G-	Letschi County Cl	K LAND
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of	FEE \$30.00	1-1-	By We	<u>U</u>	ATE OF	OREG. WITH
Filed for record at request of	- ليا					
of A.D., 1998 at2:44 of clock Mi, and day formation of on Page28362 of Deeds on Page28362 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Article are Multination.						ay day
of Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk \$5.00 By Official one Mullinglove	A.D., 1998at2	.:440'	clock P M	I., and duly re	corded in Vol. <u>1</u>	<u>198</u> ,
	of Deeds			Bernetha G.	Letsch, County C	lerk
	FEE \$5.00 RE-record		By <u>So</u> ð	ule m	1 YUUUM	us us